AT
P: 0800 301 060
F: 0800 401 020
BE
P: +32 (0) 15 28 87 30
F: +32 (0) 15 40 51 17

Fig. 3. Slide Movement example us-
ing the Hydraulic Locking Core Pull
Cylinder.
NOTE:	 Special stroke
lengths are available
upon request.
Shown with required
spacer used for setting
preload when shutting
off on core face.
ITEM NUMBER
STROKE ROD
DIA.
CYLINDER
BORE DIA.NPN TYPE PNP TYPE
HLCP060-1000DW HLCP060-1000DWP 1.00"
16 mm 30 mm
HLCP060-2000DW HLCP060-2000DWP 2.00"
HLCP100-1250DW HLCP100-1250DWP 1.25"
20 mm 36 mm
HLCP100-2500DW HLCP100-2500DWP 2.50"
HLCP150-1375DW HLCP150-1375DWP 1.375"
25 mm 45 mm
HLCP150-2750DW HLCP150-2750DWP 2.75"
HLCP200-1750DW HLCP200-1750DWP 1.75"
32 mm 56 mm
HLCP200-3500DW HLCP200-3500DWP 3.50"
HLCP300-2000DW HLCP300-2000DWP 2.00"
42 mm 71 mm
HLCP300-4000DW HLCP300-4000DWP 4.00"
HLCP500-2500DW HLCP500-2500DWP 2.50"
50 mm 84 mm
HLCP500-5000DW HLCP500-5000DWP 5.00"
HLCP750-3000DW HLCP750-3000DWP 3.00"
60 mm 105 mm
HLCP750-6000DW HLCP750-6000DWP 6.00"
ITEM NUMBER
AT 160
BAR
(2321 PSI)